CX-one/CX-one Hopper Order Codes
Prod. No. Name Description
CX-one (200 dpi print-head & full width erase module)
800-001.AAA CX-one CLEARjet desktop reprint system
800-005.AGA CX-one RF 14443 & 15693 CLEARjet desktop reprint system with integrated contactless chip encoder
800-001.AAE CX-one, direction detection CLEARjet desktop reprint system with integrated direction detection
800-005.AGE CX-one RF 14443 & 15693, direction detection CLEARjet desktop reprint system with integrated contactless chip encoder and direction detection
800-101.AAA CX-one Hopper CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper
800-105.AGA CX-one Hopper RF 14443 & 15693 CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper and integrated contactless-chip encoder
800-101.AAE CX-one Hopper, Richtungserkennung CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper and integrated direction detection
800-105.AGE CX-one Hopper RF 14443 & 15693, direction detection CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper and integrated contactless-chip encoder and direction detection
800-109.AGI CX-one Hopper CM1 position BOTTOM, RF 14443 & 15693
CLEARjet desktop reprint system combination printer with card hopper and integrated contact chip module “chip
bottom” and contactless-chip encoder
800-101.AZA Cx-one Hopper, contact unit, mounting plate
CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper and integrated contact unit for “chip bottom” version – without
chip interface – plus mounting plate for the RF chip module
800-107.AGA CX-one Hopper MAG 3 Tracks CLEARjet desktop reprint system with card hopper and integrated magnetic encoder
Spare Parts and Accessories
800-200 CX-one erase module Full width erase module
800-204-1 CX-one partial erase module 10 mm left Partial erase module for 10 mm erasing width left
800-204-2 CX-one partial erase module 10 mm right Partial erase module for 10 mm erasing width right
800-216-1 CX-one partial erase module 22 mm left Partial erase module for 22 mm erasing width left
800-216-2 CX-one partial erase module 22 mm right Partial erase module for 22 mm erasing width right
800-201 CX-one print head 200dpi 200 dpi print-head module
800-202 CX-one print head 300dpi 300 dpi print-head module
800-205 CX-one cleaning card package (12 cleaning cards) 12 special cleaning cards for CX-one (automatic cleaning mode)
CX-one Hopper (200 dpi print-head & full width erase module)